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SPECIAL ELECTION 
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 
SPECIAL ELECTION 
NOVMEBER 3 2009 

Time:07:59:08 

Registered Voters 51114 - Cards Cast 7386 14.45% 

LIBRARY LEVY 
Total 

Number of Precincts 28 
Precincts Reporting 28 100.0 % 
Total Votes 7379 

YES 3532 47.87% 
NO 3847 52.13% 

SPARTA QUEST #1 
Total 

Nurmber of Precincts 6 
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 % 
Total Votes 1132 
YES 768 67.84% 
NO 364 32.16% 

SPARTA QUEST #2 
Total 

Number of Precincts 6 
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 % 
Total Votes 1134 
YES §82 51.32% 
NO 552 48.68% 

GREENE CO. REPUBLIC 
Total 

Number of Precincts 4 
Precincts Reporting 4 100.0 % 
Total Votes 54 
YES 40 74.07% 
NO 14 25.93% 

FREMONT HILLS 
Total 

Number of Precincts 2 
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0 % 
Total Votes 339 

YES 141 41.59% 
NO 198 58.41% 

Num. Report Precinct 28 - Num. Reporting 28 100.00% 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS 
SPECIAL ELECTION 
NOVEMBER 3 2009 

TURN OUT 

Reg, Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1. EAST BENTON 896 233 26.00% 
2, WEST BENTON 1602 209 13.05% 
4. CHADWICK 16, 5, LINN 303 72° 23.76% 
5. RIVERSIDE #1 2198 222 10.10% 
6. CASSIDY #1 2229 219 9.83% 
7. WEST FINLEY 2772 360 12.99% 
8. EAST FINLEY 4107 460 11.20% 
9, NORTH GALLOWAY 2537 254 10,01% 
10. SOUTH GALLOWAY 1368 151 11.04% 
11. GARRISON/ 25, SENECA 235 44 18.72% 
12, LEAD HILL / 18. OLDFIELD 457 110 24.07% 
13. LINCOLN #1 2307 351 15.21% 
15. NORTH LINN 721 137 19.00% 
17. McCRACKEN 1514 280 18.49% 
20, POLK 2270 276 12.16% 
21, UNION CHAPEL #1 2730 335 12.27% 
22. ROSEDALE #1 A 2234 217) 9.71% 
23. GARDEN GROVE 1932 188 9.73% 
24, NORTHVIEW #1 2347 225 9,59% 
26, SPARTA 1764 722 «40.93% 
27. UNION CHAPEL #2 3098 354 11.43% 
28. ROSEDALE #2 1782 233 13.08% 
29. NORTHVIEW #2 1794 197 10.98% 
30, ROSEDALE #1B 2099 190 = 9.05% 
31, RIVERSIDE #2 2328 260 11.17% 
32. CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY 2706 492 18.18% 
33. LINCOLN #2 784 122 15.56% 
ABSENTEE 0 473 4 
Total 
POLLING $1114 6913 13.52% 
ABSENTEE 51114 473__ 0.93% 
Total 51114 7386 14.45% 
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LIBRARY LEVY 

Reg. Voters Times Total Votes | YES NO 
Counted 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1, EAST BENTON 896 233 232 100 43,10% 132 56.90% 
2. WEST BENTON 1602 209 209 78 37.32% I3I 62.68% 
4, CHADWICK 16. S, LINN 303 72 72 26 36.11% 46 63.89% 
5. RIVERSIDE #1 2198 222 222 90 40.54% 132 59.46% 
6, CASSIDY #1 2229 219 219 127 57.99% 52 42.01% 
7. WEST FINLEY 2772 360 360 181 50.28% 179 49.72% 
8. EAST FINLEY 4107 460 460 224 48.70% 236 51.30%! 
9. NORTH GALLOWAY 2537 254 254 98 38.58% 156 61.42% 
10. SOUTH GALLOWAY 1368 ISI 151 36 23.84% 115 76.16% 
11. GARRISON/ 25, SENECA 235 44 44 17 38.64% 27 61.36% 
12, LEAD HILL / 18. OLDFIELD 457 110 110 41 37.27% 69 62.73% 
13, LINCOLN #1 2307 351 351 205 58.40% 146 41.60% 
15. NORTH LINN 721 137 137 50 36.50% 87 63.50% 
17, McCRACKEN 1514 280 279 132 47.31% 147 52.69% 
20. POLK 2270 276 276 112 40.58% 164 59.42% 
21. UNION CHAPEL #1 2730 335 335 139 41.49% 196 58.51%! 
22. ROSEDALE #1 A 2234 217 217 T18 54.38% 99 45.62% 
23. GARDEN GROVE 1932 188 188 102 54.26% 86 45.74% 
24. NORTHVIEW #1 2347 225 225 109 48.44% 116 51.56% 
26, SPARTA 1764 722 720 406 56.39% 314 43.61%! 
27. UNION CHAPEL #2 3098 354 354 122 34.46% 232 65.54% 
28. ROSEDALE #2 1782 233 233 106 45.49% 127 54.51% 
29. NORTHVIEW #2 1794 197 197 100 50.76% 97 49.24% 
30, ROSEDALE #1B 2099 190 i90 90 47.37% 100 52.63% 
31, RIVERSIDE #2 2328 260 260 124 47.69% 136 52.31% 
32. CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY 2706 492 490 291 59.39% 199 40.61% 
33. LINCOLN #2 784 122 122 59 48.36% 63 51.64% 
ABSENTEE 0 473 472 249 52.75% 223 47.25% 
Total 
POLLING 51114 6913 6907 3283 47.53% 3624 52.47% 
ABSENTEE 51114 473 472 249 52.75% 223 47.25% 
Total 51114 7386 7379 3532 47.87% 3847 52.13% 
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SPARTA QUEST #1 

Reg. Voters | Times Total Votes |} YES NO 
Counted 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1. EAST BENTON 660 219 219 135 61.64% 84 38.36% 

2. WEST BENTON 104 32 32 21 65.63% 11 34.38% 

4. CHADWICK 16. 8. LINN - - - - - - 2 
5, RIVERSIDE #1 - - - - - . J 

6. CASSIDY #1 - - - - - - 2 
7. WEST FINLEY - - - - - « 4 
8, EAST FINLEY - “ - - - - 4 

9. NORTH GALLOWAY - - - - - - 4 
10. SOUTH GALLOWAY - - - - - ~ J 
11, GARRISON/ 25, SENECA - - - - - - J 

12. LEAD HILL / 18. GLDFIELD 25 5 5 3 60.00% 2 40.00% 

13, LINCOLN #1 - - - - - - J 

15. NORTH LINN - - - - - - 2 

17, McCRACKEN 351 118 116 84 72.41% 32 27.59% 
20. POLE - - - - - - 4 

21, UNION CHAPEL #1 - - - - - - 2 
22, ROSEDALE #1 A - - - - - - 4 

23. GARDEN GROVE - - - “ - - 4 
24. NORTHVIEW #1 “ - - - - « -f 

26, SPARTA 1764 722 721 507 70.32% 214 29.68% 

27. UNION CHAPEL #2 - - - - - - a 
28, ROSEDALE #2 - - - - - - 2 

29. NORTHVIEW #2 - o - - - - 4 

30. ROSEDALE #1B - - - - - - 4 
31, RIVERSIDE #2 - - - - - - a 
32. CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY - - - - - - J 

33, LINCOLN #2 - - - - - - 2 

ABSENTEE 0 40 39 18 46.15% 21 53.85% 

Total 
POLLING 2904 1096 3093 750 68.62% 343 31.38% 
ABSENTEE 2904 40 39 18 46.15% 21 53.85% 

Total 2904 1136 1132 768 67.84% 364 32.16% 
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NOVEMBER 3 2009 

SPARTA QUEST #2 

Reg. Voters | Times Total Votes {YES NO 

Counted 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1, EAST BENTON 660 219 219 98 44.75% 121 55.25% 
2. WEST BENTON 104 32 32 19 59.38% 13 40.63% 
4, CHADWICK 16, 8, LINN . - - - - - a 

5. RIVERSIDE #1 - - - - - a 4 

6. CASSIDY #1 - - - - - - 4 

7. WEST FINLEY - - - “ - - 4 

8. EAST FINLEY - - - - - - a 

9. NORTH GALLOWAY - - - - - - 4 

10. SOUTH GALLOWAY - - - - - - 4 

11. GARRISON/ 25. SENECA - - - - - - J 

12, LEAD HILL / 18. OLDFFELD 25 § § 2 40.00% 3 60.00% 

13. LINCOLN #1 - - - - - - a 

15. NORTH LINN “ - - - - - 4 

17. McCRACKEN 351 118 118 59 50.00% 59 50,00% 

20. POLE - - - - - - 4 

21, UNION CHAPEL #1 - - - - - - 4 

22. ROSEDALE #1 A - - - “ - - 4 

23. GARDEN GROVE - - - - - - 4 

24. NORTHVIEW #1 - - - - - . 4 

26. SPARTA 1764 722 720 390 54.17% 330 45.83% 
27. UNION CHAPEL #2 - - - - - 4 

28. ROSEDALE #2 ~ - - - - - 4 

29. NORTHVIEW #2 - - - - - - 4 

30. ROSEDALE #1B - - - - - - 4 

31, RIVERSIDE #2 - - - - - - a 

32. CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY - - - . - - 4 

33, LINCOLN #2 - - - - - - 4 

ABSENTEE 0 40 40 14 35.00% 26 65.00% 

Total 
POLLING 2904 1096 1094 568 51.92% 526 48.08% 

ABSENTEE 2904 40 40 14 35.00% 26 65.00% 

Total 2904 1136 1134 582 51.32% 552 48.68% 
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Reg. Voters | Times 
Counted 

GREENE CO, REPUBLIC 

Total Votes | YES NO 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1, EAST BENTON 
2, WEST BENTON 
4, CHADWICK 16, S. LINN 
5, RIVERSIDE #1 
6. CASSIDY #1 
7. WEST FINLEY 
8, EAST FINLEY 
5, NORTH GALLOWAY 
10, SOUTH GALLOWAY 
11. GARRISON 25. SENECA 
12. LEAD HILL / 18. GLDFIELD 
13. LINCOLN #1 
15. NORTH LINN 
17. McCRACKEN 
20. POLK 
21. UNION CHAPEL #1 
22. ROSEDALE #1 A 
23, GARDEN GROVE 
24, NORTHVIEW #1 
26, SPARTA 
27, UNION CHAPEL #2 
28. ROSEDALE #2 
29, NORTHVIEW #2 
30, ROSEDALE #1B 
31, RIVERSIDE #2 
32, CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY 
33. LINCOLN #2 
ABSENTEE 
Total 
POLLING 
ABSENTEE 
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FREMONT HILLS 

Reg. Voters | Times Total Votes [YES NO 
Counted 

Jurisdiction Wide 
1, EAST BENTON 
2, WEST BENTON 
4, CHADWICK 16. 8. LINN 
5. RIVERSIDE #1 

6, CASSIDY #1 
7. WEST FINLEY 
8. EAST FINLEY 
§. NORTH GALLOWAY 
10. SOUTH GALLOWAY 
11. GARRISON/ 25. SENECA 
12. LEAD HILL / 18, OLDFIELD 

13, LINCOLN #1 
15. NORTH LINN 
17. McCRACKEN 
20. FOLK. 
21. UNION CHAPEL #1 
22. ROSEDALE #1 A 
23, GARDEN GROVE 
24. NORTHVIEW #1 
26. SPARTA 
27, UNION CHAPEL #2 
28, ROSEDALE #2 
29, NORTHVIEW #2 
30, ROSEDALE #1B 
31. RIVERSIDE #2 
32, CASSIDY #2 ALL LIBRARY 667 328 328 
33. LINCOLN #2 - - 
ABSENTEE 0 11 

Total 
POLLING 667 328 328 42.07% 190 57.93% 
ABSENTEE 667 1} 27.27% 8 72.73% 

Total 667 339 339 141 41.59% 198 58.41% 
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